NEA® is a registered trademark of NEA Electronics, Inc. This product and its components are protected under U.S. Patent Numbers 6,433,990 / 6,249,063 as well as
France Patent Numbers 125567 / 9903335, U.K. Patent Number 1255675 and Germany Patent Number 60111923.1.
Attention: The information and recommendations described in this brochure cannot possibly cover every application of the products or variation of conditions under which the products are used. The recommendations here in
are based on the manufacturer’s experience, research and testing. They are believed to be accurate, but no warranties are made, express or implied. In addition, the specifications contained herein are all nominal
which represent our current production. The products described may be subject to change. Please feel free to contact Ensign-Bickford Aerospace & Defense Company for verification. No Warranties
or Liabilities: THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN are sold “AS IS” and without any warranty or guaranty, express, or implied, arising by law or otherwise including without limitation any
warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. Buyer and user agree further to release and discharge seller from any and all liabilities whatsoever arising out of
the purchase or use of any product described herein whether or not such liability is occasioned by seller’s negligence or based upon strict products liability or upon

2.75" & 3.3" WITH LUGS - 4
39.2"
SALES PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
.315
(RETRACTION DIST)
ARE SUBJECT TO SEVERE CIVIL AND / OR CRIMINAL PENALTIES.
THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS TECHNICAL DATA WHOSE EXPORT IS
RESTRICTED BY THE ARMS EXPORT REGULATIONS, AS MANDATED BY
THE EXPORT ADMINISTRATION ACT OF 1979, AS AMENDED, (50 U.S.C.
APP. 2401, et seq.). GOVERNMENT AUTHORIZATION IS REQUIRED
PRIOR TO EXPORT, REEXPORT, DISCLOSE OR TRANSFER TO A FOREIGN
PERSON(s). DIVERSION CONTRARY TO THE U.S. LAWS IS PROHIBITED.
VIOLATIONS OF THE EXPORT ADMINISTRATION REGULATIONS (EAR)
INFORMATION SUBJECT TO EXPORT CONTROL LAWS
.315
(RETRACTION DIST)
CHARACTERISTICS (DOD-STD-2101)
TM
 CLASSIFICATION OF
SOURCES OTHER THAN ENSIGN - BICKFORD AEROSPACE &
REV
3 PLACE DECIMAL
D
REVSHDWG NO.
USED ONNEXT ASSY 96336
APPLICATION
MATERIAL:
DESIGN ACTIVITY APPROVAL
DATECHECKER
APPROVED APPROVED
APPROVEDENGINEER
DRAWN BY
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACT NO.
SHEETSCALE
DWG NO.CAGE CODESIZE
DATE
DEFENSE COMPANY.
FINISH:
 .1
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
1 PLACE DECIMAL
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES ARE:
ANGLES                     1
2 PLACE DECIMAL
1
NEA PIN-PULLER ICD
JEB
01-10-2022DAT
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
1
-
3:2 1 OF
JR 05-18-2022
Aerospace & Defense
JAS NEA1120-05
1345678
D
C
B
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
A
B
C
D
A
PART NO.
MAJOR -
 .01
 .005